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Sunday, September 7, 2025 First Day of School In Session

Wednesday, September 10, 2025 In Session

Sunday, September 14, 2025 In Session

Wednesday, September 17, 2025 In Session

Sunday, September 21, 2025 In Session

Wednesday, September 24, 2025 Rosh HaShana No Session

Sunday, September 28, 2025 In Session 6

Wednesday, October 1, 2025 Yom Kippur No Session

Sunday, October 5, 2025 In Session

Wednesday, October 8, 2025 Sukkot No Session

Sunday, October 12, 2025 In Session

Wednesday, October 15, 2025 Simcha Torah No Session

Sunday, October 19, 2025 In Session

Wednesday, October 22, 2025 In Session

Sunday, October 26, 2025 In Session

Wednesday, October 29, 2025 In Session 6

Sunday, November 2, 2025 In Session

Wednesday, November 5, 2025 In Session

Sunday, November 9, 2025 In Session

Wednesday, November 12, 2025 In Session

Sunday, November 16, 2025 In Session

Wednesday, November 19, 2025 In Session

Sunday, November 23, 2025 In Session

Wednesday, November 26, 2025 Thanksgiving Recess No Session

Sunday, November 30, 2025 Thanksgiving Recess No Session 7

Wednesday, December 3, 2025  In Session

Sunday, December 7, 2025 In Session

Wednesday, December 10, 2025 In Session

Sunday, December 14, 2025 Chanukah In Session

Wednesday, December 17, 2025 In Session

Sunday, December 21, 2025 In Session 6

Wednesday, December 24, 2025 Winter Recess No Session

Sunday, December 28, 2025 Winter Recess No Session

Wednesday, December 31, 2025 Winter Recess No Session

Sunday, January 4, 2026 In Session

Wednesday, January 7, 2026 In Session

Sunday, January 11, 2026 In Session

Wednesday, January 14, 2026 In Session

Sunday, January 18, 2026 In Session

Wednesday, January 21, 2026 In Session

Sunday, January 25, 2026 In Session



Wednesday, January 28, 2026 In Session 8

Sunday, February 1, 2026 Tu B'Shvat  In Session

Wednesday, February 4, 2026 In Session

Sunday, February 8, 2026 In Session

Wednesday, February 11, 2026 In Session

Sunday, February 15, 2026 Mid-Winter Recess No Session

Wednesday, February 18, 2026 Mid-Winter Recess No Session

Sunday, February 22, 2026 Mid-Winter Recess No Session

Wednesday, February 25, 2026 in Session 5

Sunday, March 1, 2026 Purim (March 2) In Session

Wednesday, March 4, 2026 In Session

Sunday, March 8, 2026 In Session

Wednesday, March 11, 2026 In Session

Sunday, March 15, 2026 In Session

Wednesday, March 18, 2026 In Session

Sunday, March 22, 2026 Model Seder In Session

Wednesday, March 25, 2026 Passover Recess No Session 7

Sunday, March 29, 2026 Passover Recess No Session

Wednesday, April 1, 2026 Passover Recess No Session

Sunday, April 5, 2026 Passover Recess No Session

Wednesday, April 8, 2026 Passover Recess No Session

Sunday, April 12, 2026 In Session

Wednesday, April 15, 2026 In Session

Sunday, April 19, 2026 In Session

Wednesday, April 22, 2026 Yom HaAtzmaot ( April 21) In Session

Sunday, April 26, 2026 In Session

Wednesday, April 29, 2026 In Session 6

Sunday, May 3, 2026 Lag BeOmer (May 4) In Session

Wednesday, May 6, 2026 In Session

Sunday, May 10, 2026 In Session

Wednesday, May 13, 2026 In Session

Sunday, May 17, 2026 In Session

Wednesday, May 20, 2026 Shavuot (May 21) In Session

Sunday, May 24, 2026 Memorial Day No Session

Wednesday, May 27, 2026 In Session

Sunday, May 31, 2026 in Session 8

Wednesday, June 3, 2026 First Grade Siddur Ceremony In Session

Sunday, June 7, 2026 Last Day of School In Session 2

61





  


